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Monday, 17 February Tuesday, 18 February
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Sunday, 23 February
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Monday, 24 February Tuesday, 25 February
Wednesday, 26 February Thursday, 27 February

[|Essential Maths (A/M) - Test (Drummond)
[ IMmaths Apps (T) - Investigation (Roxas)

Friday, 28 February Saturday, 1 March

[ IMaths Apps (T) - Investigation (Maier)

Sunday, 2 March

Renee Taylor 2 18/02/2025 1:23 PM



3 March 2025 -
9 March 2025

March 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

April 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
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7 8 910111213
61 14151617 18 19 20
1721222324 25 26 27
8] 2829 30

Monday, 3 March

Tuesday, 4 March

Wednesday, 5 March
DDesign & Graphics (T/A) - In-class Task (Pimm)
[ IMmaths Specialist (T) - Test (Maier)

Thursday, 6 March

Friday, 7 March
DPhotography (T/A) - Responding (Pimm)

Saturday, 8 March

Sunday, 9 March

Renee Taylor

18/02/2025 1:23 PM




March 2025 April 2025
10 MarCh 2025 - Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
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Monday, 10 March Tuesday, 11 March

[ |Art (T/A) - Responding Task (Chase)
[ |Drama (T/A) - Responding Task (Spencer)
[ Ipsychology (A/T) - Survey & In-class Discussion (Zorzi)

Wednesday, 12 March Thursday, 13 March

[ |pance (T/A) - Responding Task (Papa) [_JArt (T/A) - Responding Task (Chase)

[ IMedia (T/A) - Responding Task (Rowe) [ IMaths Methods (T) - Test (Bishop/Chan)

[ IPsychology (A/T) - Survey & In-class Response (Muldoon #1) [ IMusic (T/A) - Responding Task (Luck)

DSocioIogy (T/A) - Survey & in-class discussion (Zorzi) DPsychoIogy (A/T) - Survey & In-class Response (Muldoon #2)

[ ISociology (T/A) - Survey and in-class discussion (Taylor)
DSpec Methods (T) - Test (Ryan)

Friday, 14 March Saturday, 15 March
[|Business Admin (A) - Portfolio (Tillack)

DDesign & Textiles (A/T) - In-class task (Spiller)
DSports Dev (A/T) - Research In-class task (Olsthoorn)

Sunday, 16 March

Renee Taylor 4 18/02/2025 1:23 PM



17 March 2025 -
23 March 2025

March 2025 April 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
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Monday, 17 March
[ ]Essential English (A/M) - Responding task (Barnsley)

Tuesday, 18 March

[ ]Ancient History (T/A) - In-Class Essay (Passchier 1)
DBeg Italian (VL) - Listening and Reading (Mickleburgh)
DChemistry (T) - Research Task (Goss)

[ IModern History (T/A) - In-Class Essay (Markmann)

[ IRE (T/A) - In-class task (Blakey6/Markmann/Buchanan8)

Wednesday, 19 March

[ ]Ancient History (T/A) - In-Class Essay (Passchier 2)
DBeg Spanish (T) - Listening and Reading (Lovett)
[|Cont Chinese (T/A) - Listening and Reading (Chen)

[ |cont Italian (T/A) - Listening and Reading (Mickleburgh)
[ICont Spanish (T/A) - Listening and Reading (Lovett)
DEninsh/Literature (T) - Responding task (All classes)

[ |Exercise Science (A/T) - Research Task (Males)

DLegaI Studies (T/A) - In-Class Essay (Tillack)

[IRE (T/A) - In-class task (Buchanan4/Muldoon)

Thursday, 20 March

[ |Economics (T/A) - In-Class Essay (Borgia)
DLegaI Studies (T/A) - In-Class Essay (Borgia)

[ IModern History (T/A) - In-Class Essay (Bartasek)
[ |RE (T/A) - In-class task (Blakey1/Harrold-Carter5)

Friday, 21 March
[ICont French (T/A) - Listening and Reading (Pajot)
[_|RE (T/A) - In-class task (Harrold-Carter3)

Saturday, 22 March

Sunday, 23 March

Renee Taylor

18/02/2025 1:23 PM



24 March 2025 -
30 March 2025

March 2025 April 2025

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
9 12 14 123456
0 3456789 517 8 910111213
10111213 141516 161 141516171819 20
121 171819202122 23 1712122 23 24 25 26 27
1‘3‘ 24 2526 27 28 29 30 8] 282930
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Monday, 24 March

Tuesday, 25 March

DBioIogy (A/T) - Research Task (Barry)

[ |Business Studies (T/A) - In-Class Essay (Borgia)
[ |Earth Science (A/T) - Research Task (Aboud)

Wednesday, 26 March

[ IBiology (A/T) - Research Task (Aboud)

[ |Business Studies (T/A) - In-Class Essay (Tillack)
[ |Health Science (A/T) - Research Task (Barry)
DHospitaIity (A) - Test (Rennie)

Thursday, 27 March

[ |Health Science (A/T) - Research Task (Johnston)
[ IMaths Essentials (A) Test - (Drummond)

[ IPhysics (T) - Research Task (White)

DSpec Methods - (T) Investigation (Ryan)

Friday, 28 March
[ ISport & Rec (A) - Case Study (Giovinazzo)

Saturday, 29 March

Sunday, 30 March

Renee Taylor

18/02/2025 1:23 PM



31 March 2025 -
6 April 2025

March 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

April 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

9 12
03456789
10111213 141516
12/ 1718192021 22 23
3| 242526 27 28 29 30
14 31
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7 8 910111213
61 14151617 18 19 20
1721222324 25 26 27
8] 2829 30

Monday, 31 March

Tuesday, 1 April

Wednesday, 2 April
[ IDesign & Graphics (T/A) - Task 1 (Pimm)

Thursday, 3 April

Friday, 4 April

[_lArt (T/A) - Making (Chase)

DContinuing French (T/A) Spaking Task (Pajot)
[IPhotography (T/A) - Making & Responding (Pimm)

Saturday, 5 April

Sunday, 6 April

Renee Taylor

18/02/2025 1:23 PM




7 April 2025 -
13 April 2025

April 2025 May 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
14 123456 18 123 4
507 8 910111213 56 7 8 91011
16/ 141516171819 20 20 121314151617 18
1712122 23 24 25 26 27 2111920212223 24 25
8] 282930 22| 26272829 30 31

Monday, 7 April

Tuesday, 8 April
[ IBeg Italian (VL) - Speaking Task (Mickleburgh)
DDesign & Textiles (A/T) - Design Concept (Spiller)

Wednesday, 9 April

[ IBeg Spanish (T) - Speaking Task (Lovett)

[ |]cont Chinese (T/A) - Speaking Task (Chen)
[ICont Italian (T/A) - Speaking Task (Mickleburgh)
[ |cont Spanish (T/A) - Speaking Task (Lovett)

[ IMaths Specialist (T) - Test (Maier)

Thursday, 10 April
[ IMaths Methods (T) - Investigation (Bishop/Chan)
[ IMusic (T/A) - Making & Responding Part A (Luck)

Friday, 11 April

Saturday, 12 April

Sunday, 13 April

Renee Taylor

18/02/2025 1:23 PM



14 April 2025 -
20 April 2025

April 2025 May 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
14 123456 18 123 4
507 8 910111213 56 7 8 91011
16/ 141516171819 20 20 121314151617 18
1712122 23 24 25 26 27 2111920212223 24 25
8] 282930 22| 26272829 30 31

Monday, 14 April

Tuesday, 15 April

Wednesday, 16 April

Thursday, 17 April

Friday, 18 April

Saturday, 19 April

Sunday, 20 April

Renee Taylor

18/02/2025 1:23 PM




21 April 2025 -
27 April 2025

April 2025 May 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
14 123456 18 123 4
507 8 910111213 56 7 8 91011
16/ 141516171819 20 20 121314151617 18
1712122 23 24 25 26 27 2111920212223 24 25
8] 282930 22| 26272829 30 31

Monday, 21 April

Tuesday, 22 April

Wednesday, 23 April

Thursday, 24 April

Friday, 25 April

Saturday, 26 April

Sunday, 27 April

Renee Taylor

10

18/02/2025 1:23 PM




28 April 2025 -
4 May 2025

April 2025 May 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
14 123456 18 123 4
507 8 910111213 56 7 8 91011
16/ 141516171819 20 20 121314151617 18
1712122 23 24 25 26 27 2111920212223 24 25
8] 282930 22| 26272829 30 31

Monday, 28 April

Tuesday, 29 April
[ |Drama (T/A) - Making (Spencer)

Wednesday, 30 April
[ IDance (T/A) - Making (Papa)
[ IMedia (T/A) - Making (Rowe)

Thursday, 1 May

[ IMaths Essentials (A) Assignment (Drummond)

Friday, 2 May

Saturday, 3 May

Sunday, 4 May

Renee Taylor

11

18/02/2025 1:23 PM



5 May 2025 -
11 May 2025

May 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

June 2025

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

18 1234
567 8910M1
201 121314151617 18
21119202122 23 24 25
22| 2627 28 29 30 31

22

24
25
26

Monday, 5 May
DEninsh/Literature (T) - Creating task & in-class rationale (All
classes)

[ |Essential English (A/M) - Creating task & in-class rationale
(Barnsley)

Tuesday, 6 May

[ |Business Admin (A) - Project (Tillack)

Wednesday, 7 May

Thursday, 8 May

[]Ancient History (T/A) - Report (Passchier 2)

[ |Economics (T/A) - Report (Borgia)
[ IMaths Apps (T) -Test (Roxas)

[ IMusic (T/A) - Making (Luck)
[ISpec Methods (T) - Test (Ryan)

Friday, 9 May

[lAncient History (T/A) Report (Passchier 1)

DLegaI Studies (T/A) - Report (Tillack/Borgia)

[ IMaths Apps (T) - Test (Maier)

[ IModern History (T/A) - Report (Markmann/Bartasek)

Saturday, 10 May

Sunday, 11 May

Renee Taylor

12

18/02/2025 1:23 PM



12 May 2025 -
18 May 2025

May 2025 June 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
18 123 4 22 1
5 6 7 8 91011 231 2345678
201 121314151617 18 24 9101112131415
2111920212223 2425 25 1617 18 192021 22
22| 26272829 30 31 261 2324252627 28 29

Monday, 12 May
[ |RE (T/A) - Creative (All classes)

Tuesday, 13 May
DChemistry (T) - Experimental Investigation (Goss)
[ _|Earth Science (A/T) - Experimental Investigation (Aboud)

Wednesday, 14 May

[IPhysics (T) - Experimental Investigation (White)
DSpeciaIist Maths (T) - Investigation (Maier)

Thursday, 15 May
[ IMaths Methods (T) - Test (Bishop/Chan)

Friday, 16 May
[ |Business Studies (T/A) - Report (Borgia/Tillack)
DSports Dev (A/T) - Experimental Investigation (Olsthoorn)

Saturday, 17 May

Sunday, 18 May

Renee Taylor

13 18/02/2025 1:23 PM



19 May 2025 -
25 May 2025

May 2025 June 2025

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
18 123 4 22 1
5 6 7 8 91011 231 2345678
201 121314151617 18 24 9101112131415
2111920212223 2425 25 1617 18 192021 22
22| 262728293031 2673 2324 252627 28 29

30

Monday, 19 May

Tuesday, 20 May

Wednesday, 21 May

[ IBiology (A/T) - Experimental Investigation (Aboud/Barry)
[ |Exercise Science (A/T) - Experimental Investigation (Males)

Thursday, 22 May
DPsychoIogy (A/T) - Film/Media Study & Validation (All Classes)
DSocioIogy (T/A) - Film/Media study & validation (All classes)

Friday, 23 May
[ICont French (T/A) - Inquiry to Writing (Pajot)

[ ]Health Science (A/T) - Experimental Investigation
(Barry/Johnston)

Saturday, 24 May

Sunday, 25 May

Renee Taylor

14

18/02/2025 1:23 PM



May 2025 June 2025
26 May 2025 - Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

18 12 3 4 22 1
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2111920212223 24 25 25/ 1617 181920 21 22
22| 262728293031 2673 23 24 2526 27 28 29
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Monday, 26 May Tuesday, 27 May
DSport & Rec (A) - Circuit task (Giovinazzo) DBeg Italian (T/A) - Inquiry to Writing (Mickleburgh)

[ |Business Admin (A) - Test (Tillack)

Wednesday, 28 May Thursday, 29 May
DBeg Spanish (T) - Inquiry to Writing (Lovett)

[ |]cont Chinese (T/A) - Inquiry to Writing (Chen)

[ ]Cont Italian (T/A) - Inquiry to Writing (Mickleburgh)
[ |cont Spanish (T/A) - Inquiry to Writing (Lovett)

Friday, 30 May Saturday, 31 May

Sunday, 1 June

Renee Taylor 15 18/02/2025 1:23 PM



June 2025 July 2025
2 June 2025 - Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

22 1 z 123456
B 2345678 287 8 910111213
8 June 2025 9101112131415 291 141516 17 18 19 20
251 1617 1819202122 301 21222324 252627
26| 2324 2526272829 311 28293031
27| 30
Monday, 2 June Tuesday, 3 June

[ IDrama (T/A) - Making & Responding (Spencer)

Wednesday, 4 June Thursday, 5 June
[ IDance (T/A) - Making & Responding (Papa)
DDesign & Graphics (T/A) - Design Task 2 (Pimm)
[ IMedia (T/A) - Making & Responding (Rowe)

Friday, 6 June Saturday, 7 June
[_]Art (T/A) - Making & Responding (Chase)
DHospitaIity (A) - Portfolio (Rennie)

[IPhotography (T/A) - Making & Responding 2 (Pimm)

Sunday, 8 June

Renee Taylor 16 18/02/2025 1:23 PM



June 2025 July 2025
9 June 2025 - Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

2 1 2123456
B 2345678 8 780910111213
15 June 2025 240 9101112131415 2 14151617 181920
25| 16171819202122 30| 2122 2324 25 26 27
2 2324526272829 31| 28293031
27 30
Monday, 9 June Tuesday, 10 June

DDesign & Textiles (A/T) - Design Solution Prac (Spiller)
[ |Essential English (A/M) - Responding task in-class (Barnsley)

Wednesday, 11 June Thursday, 12 June
DHospitaIity (A) - Project (Rennie) [ IMusic (T/A) - Making & Responding Part B (Luck)
DSport & Rec (A) - Test (Giovinazzo)

Friday, 13 June Saturday, 14 June

Sunday, 15 June

Renee Taylor 17 18/02/2025 1:23 PM




16 June 2025 -
22 June 2025

June 2025 July 2025

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
22 1 27 123456
23/ 2345678 287 8 910111213
24 9101112131415 29 14151617 1819 20
25 1617 18 192021 22 30| 2122 2324252627
ig 2324 2526272829 311 2829 30 31

30

Monday, 16 June

Tuesday, 17 June

Wednesday, 18 June

Thursday, 19 June

Friday, 20 June

Saturday, 21 June

Sunday, 22 June

Renee Taylor

18
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